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* means active
1.
Louie Albert*
captain.louie@hotmail.com

2.
Russ Amalong*
ramalong@verizon.net
3.
Ron Bieber*
enaronb@comcast.net

4.
Charlie Borst*
Cborst@comcast.net
5.
Harold Breisch*
lcrb.main@verizon.net
6.
Ryan Breisch
eslteacher_2000@yahoo.com

7.
Mac Brown
gmacbrown1@comcast.net

8.
Eli Calata*
eli.calata@hotmail.com
9.
Mike Cramer*
fummlc@1usa.com

10.
Steve Curtis*
thepackage@fastcable.net
11.
Ron Davidheiser*
ronaldd193@hotmail.com
12.
Arlan Davis*
arddeb@verizon.net

13.
Al Dorn*
rosannealan@verizon.net
14.
Donnie Edinger*
umbra171@gmail.com

15.
Bill Elder*
wle9344@gmail.com

16.
Ron Fabian*
rfabian847@comcast.net
17.
Ernest Fink
eafjmf@ptd.net

18.
Bob Focht*
bfocht@aol.com
19.
Jim Garraway*
jrg1660@juno.com

20.
Jerry Goulet*
Isingbshop@gmail.com
21.
Harold Graeff*
pgraeff@1usa.com
22.
Bob Grieff*
allarie@ptd.net
23.
Thomas Grookett
tjgrookett@comcast.net

24.
Richard Haas*
rkhaassr1@comcast.net
25.
Donald Hutchison*
dshutch@aol.com

26.
Rod Huyett*
rlhuyett@verizon.net
27.
Bob Kearney*
ronnie.bob.kearney@verizon.net

28.
Andrew Kieffer*
ask2003@hotmail.com 

29.
Jim Leese*
ajleese3411@live.com

30.
Charlie Lehman*
Cml181@aol.com
31.
Will McCulley Jr.*
mcculleyjrw@gmail.com

32.
Dick Miller*
Libermill@aol.com

33. 
Gary Mishler*
glmishbone@gmail.com

34.
Larry Moyer*
larrybmo@msn.com

35.
Joe Purdin*
Purdinboat@comcast.net

36
Mark Sanders
bbsharmony@aol.com

37.
Leroy Scheffler*
kilroy47@verizon.net


38.
Bob Seltzer*
kbseltzer@verizon.net

39.
Chuck Shaner*
cfshaner@comcast.net

40.
Jim Shaner*
shanerjs@comcast.net
41.
Bill Shunk*
wshunk29@comcast.net

42.
Ray Shunk*
sftwopa@dejazzd.com

43.
Erik Smith*
erikpsmith@frontiernet.net

44.
Don Springer*
dntspringer@comcast.net 

45
Steven Sturgis
sturgissd@comcast.net

46.
John Taylor*
jtaylor@aydindisplays.com
47.
Tom Valinoto*
tomv65@yahoo.com

48
Roger Warner
warner1113@comcast.net

49.
Grant Wickert*
grantwickert@verizon.net
50.
Jim Williamson*
jawman@comcast.net
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